

Called By:		Bidder's Name		Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4		5		Average	Standard
For:		Address				Oceanside Construction, Inc.		Premium Services, Inc.		Williamson Construction, LLC		Stremler Gravel, Inc		Tiger Construction, LTD		(Excluding	(Excluding
By:																Engineer's	Engineer's
Date:																Estimate)	Estimate)
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
	City of Lynden PEPIN CREEK - INTERCEPT DITCH 300 4th Street Lynden, WA 98264					1511 Mt Baker Highway Bellingham, WA 98226		3212 Mt Baker Highway Bellingham, WA 98226		6439 Mt Baker Highway Deming, WA 98244		PO Box 527 Lynden, WA 98264		PO Box 368 Everson, WA 98247			
CERTIFIED BID TABULATION																	
Ian Hinton, P.E.																	
September 5, 2019																	
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 54,294.00	\$ 54,294.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,442.37	\$ 1,442.37	\$ 23,547.27	\$ 17,501.70
2	SPCC Plan	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 559.01	\$ 559.01	\$ 1,951.80	\$ 1,794.71
3	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 678.54	\$ 678.54	\$ 2,035.71	\$ 1,642.55
4	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 21,983.24	\$ 21,983.24	\$ 17,796.65	\$ 9,040.57
5	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 55.90	\$ 55.90	\$ 3,311.18	\$ 2,255.37
6	Ditch Excavation Incl. Haul	2,550	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 38,250.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 44,625.00	\$ 7.20	\$ 18,360.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 42,075.00	\$ 2.04	\$ 5,202.00	\$ 9.65	\$ 6.23
7	Embankment Compaction	2,550	CY	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 8.80	\$ 22,440.00	\$ 10.40	\$ 26,520.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 4.17	\$ 10,633.50	\$ 8.67	\$ 2.32
8	Water	50	M GAL.	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 99.53	\$ 4,976.50	\$ 65.91	\$ 29.79
9	Dewatering	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 137,359.95	\$ 137,359.95	\$ 32,311.99	\$ 52,604.70
10	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 245.96	\$ 245.96	\$ 4,549.19	\$ 3,459.33
11	Seeding and Mulching	2.00	AC	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 8,705.56	\$ 17,411.12	\$ 8,641.11	\$ 2,353.41
12	Topsoil Type B	1.70	AC	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 16,150.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 46,088.25	\$ 78,350.03	\$ 20,117.65	\$ 14,253.26
13	Landscape Restoration	1	EST	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -
14	Repair Existing Public and Private Facilities	1	EST	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -
TOTAL				\$ 219,000.00		\$ 140,000.00		\$ 179,965.00		\$ 186,574.00		\$ 189,575.00		\$ 288,898.12			

Denotes Mathematical Error

